

SECTION XVII

MATTER FOR :
COURT NO.
ITEM NO.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 9 - 16
(Application for Stay)
in
CIVIL APPEAL No. 10910-10917 OF 2014

UNION OF INDIA ETC

.... Appellants

VERSUS

VODAFONE MOBILE SERVICES LTD AND ORS ETC

.... Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 08.12.2014 when the court was pleased to pass the following order:

**"Delay condoned.
Appeal Admitted."**

It is submitted that notice was issued to the remaining three unrepresented respondents through Tribunal. Certificate of Service is awaited from the Tribunal.

The applications for Stay above mentioned was mentioned before the Hon'ble Court on 12.12.2014 when the court was pleased to pass the following order:

**"List the application for stay (I.A. No. 9- 16 / 2014) on
Thursday the 18th December, 2014."**

The applications above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Report.

DATED THIS THE 17TH DAY OF DECEMBER, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to : Mr. D.S. Mahra, Advocate
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Advocate
M/S S.M. Jadhav & Co., Advocates
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Advocate
Mr. Pukhramban Ramesh Kumar, Advocate
Mr. E.C. Agrawal, Advocate
M/S Khaitan & Co., Advocates

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR